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CITNALTA CONSTRUCTION CORP.

MANAGEMENT CONCEPTS SYSTEMS & 

INFRA TECH ENGINEERING, LLC.

A I ENGINEERS INC

NUCO PAINTING CORP

ENTECH ENGINEERING PC

AEIS LLC

M&J ENGINEERING DPC

NAIK CONSULTING GROUP

A G CONSULTING ENGINEERING  PC

SJH ENGINEERING PC

D&B ENGINEERS & ARCHITECTS

INFINITE CONSULTING CORP

I.A. ENGINEERING, P.C.

CSA GROUP NY ARCHITECTS AND EN

SC ENGINEERS, PC

GEDEON ENGINEERING, PC DBA

VENDOR NAME                        
1601 LOCUST AVE

670 NORTH BEERS STREET

36-36 33RD STREET, SUITE 303

39 BROADWAY, SUITE 1140

2965 HORSEBLOCK ROAD

17 STATE ST, 36TH FL

801 MONTROSE AVE.

2003 JERICHO TURNPIKE

111 W 33, SUITE 605

131 W 33RD ST

3700  ROUTE 27, STE 201

330 CROSSWAYS PARK DRIVE

117 BROADWAY

3100 47TH AVENUE

55 BROADWAY, 14TH FL

4121 28TH STREET

GEDEON GRC CONSULTING

ADDRESS                             
BOHEMIA

HOLMDEL

LONG ISLAND CITY,

NEW YORK,

MEDFORD

NEW YORK

SOUTH PLAINFIELD

NEW HYDE PARK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

PRINCETON

WOODBURY

HICKSVILLE

LONG ISLAND CITY

NEW YORK

LONG ISLAND CITY,

SYOSSET

CITY                   
NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

ST
11716

07733

11106

10006

11763

10004

07080

11040

10120

10001

08540

11797

11801

11101

10006

11101

11791

ZIP 
6315631110

7322039600

2125147500

2127602423

6314676602

6467220000

7323887711

5168217300

6466045643

2122680950

7323290500

5163649890

5163311797

7188459800

2126770777

5166446461

5168737010

PHONE#
 6315633765

2125147531

 2127602451

 6316480050

 2127858018

 7323887767

 5162331041

 7327770040

 2122687497

 8668121207

 5163649045

 5169771573

FAX# 
CARMEN FILPO-GARCIA

NANCY BARTS

MASHAL ALI

RADHIKA MEHMOOD

YVONNE ROBINSON

SUSAN BAYAT, PE

PUJA GOEL

ROSEANN BOYD

NICOLE WATERMAN

ZACK TATUM

S JAYAKUMARAN

DANIELLE MOLLDENE

ANDREW SILVERMAN

IJAZ AKBAR

JESUS J. SUAREZ, JR., CCM

SEIF CHOWDHURY

JOHANNE DORVIL

CONTACT & E-MAIL

CARMENF@CITNALTA.COM

NBART@MCSS.COM

MARKETING@INFRATECHENGINEERING.COM

RMEHMOOD@AIENGINEERS.COM

YVONNE@NUCOPAINTING.COM

SBAYAT@ENTECH.NYC

SALES@AEIS.COM

RBOYD@MJENGINEERS.COM

NWATERMAN@NAIKGROUP.COM

ZTATUM@AGCENG.COM

MARKETING@SJHENG.COM

DBMARKETING@DB-ENG.COM

ASILVERMAN@INFINITECONSULTINGCORP.COM

IAKBAR@IAEENG.COM

JJSUAREZJR@CSAGROUP.COM

SEIF.CHOWDHURY@SCENGINEERSPC.COM

MARKETING@GEDEONGRC.COM
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EXP U.S. SERVICES INC.

COMTECH INT'L DESIGN GROUP INC

MCI MOMENTUM CONSULTING LLC

MELISSA JOHNSON ASSOCIATES, IN

DB E.C.O. NORTH AMERICA INC.

BECHTEL INFRASTRUCTURE

M.C. FUHRMAN & ASSOCIATES, LLC

ZI ENGINEERING, P.C.

SYSTRA ENGINEERING, INC.

HAIDER ENGINEERING, PC

PARSONS

VHB ENGINEERING SURVEYING LAND

TY LIN INT ENGINEERING & ARCHI

GANNETT FLEMING ENGINEERS &

JCMS INC

LIRO ENGINEERS, INC.

KS ENGINEERS PC

VENDOR NAME                        
420 LEXINGTON AVENUE

101 WEST BIG BEAVER ROAD

567 PROSPECT AVE

26 BROADWAY, 3RD FL

555 CAPITOL MALL, SUITE 1250

140 BROADWAY, SUITE 2420

70 TANNER STREET,

300 MERRICK RD, SUITE 310

60 BROAD STREET, 34TH FLOOR

91 TOLEDO ST

100 BROADWAY, 18TH FL

ARCHITECTURE AND GEOLOGY PC

32 OLD SLIP, 17TH FL

ARCHITECTS, PC - SUITE 630

1741 WHITEHORSE MERCERVILLE RD

3 AERIAL WAY

2 RIVERFRONT PLAZA, 3RD FL

ADDRESS                             
NEW YORK

TROY

BROOKLYN

NEW YORK

SACRAMENTO,

NEW YORK

HADDONFIELD,

LYNBROOK

NEW YORK,

FARMINGDALE

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

MERCERVILLE

SYOSSET,

NEWARK,

CITY                   
NY

MI

NY

NY

CA

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NJ

ST
10170

48084

11215

10004

95814

10005

08033

11563

10004

11735

10005

10119

10005

10119

08619

11791

07102

ZIP 
9175471663

2265063410

2129339277

9179320077

2093147996

9297292638

6094717170

5163417218

6469436726

6317772280

2122668464

2128577322

6462642551

9175544381

6096310808

5162148101

9736232999

PHONE#

8567956222

FAX# 
IVOIRE LLOYD

AYMAN KOBEISSI

IVAN ESPIRITUSANTOS

OLIVIA KING

MAXIMILIAN SUENKEL

ATTILA BOYDAK

AUBREY BLACKMAN

ZAHID ISMAIL, P.E.

HEATHER HORNYAK

SYED HAIDER,  P.E.

GINA BUNDY

ASHLEY DEAN

TERRANCE JAMES

GIUSEPPE TULUMELLO

CHRISTOPHER MCKITTRICK

MICHAEL BAILEY

KAMAL SHAHID, PE

CONTACT & E-MAIL

IVOIRE.LLOYD@EXP.COM

PROPOSALMGMT@TEAMCOMTECH.COM

AMORGAN@MCIMOMENTUM.COM

OKING@MELISSAJOHNSONASSOCIATES.COM

MAXIMILIAN.SUENKEL@DB-ECO.US

ABOYDAK@BECHTEL.COM

MARKETING@MCFAGLOBAL.COM

ZISMAIL@ZIENGINEERING.COM

SYSTRAUSACLIENTS@SYSTRA.COM

HAIDERPC@HAIDERENGINEERING.COM

GINA.BUNDY@PARSONS.COM

NOEMARKETING@VHB.COM

TERRANCE.JAMES@TYLIN.COM

JTULUMELLO@GFNET.COM

PROPOSALS@JOISCM.COM

BAILEYM@LIRO-HILL.COM

INFO@KSENG.COM



SOLICITATION MANAGEMENT
NEW YORK CITY TRANSIT - MATERIEL DIVISION

CONTRACT DOCUMENTS HOLDERS LIST

MAR-24-25 09:03 AM

Page 3 of 3

50TOTAL VENDORS:

0000500458BID NUMBER: PROJECT MANAGEMENT CONSULTANT 22-APR-25OPEN DATE:

GREENMAN-PEDERSEN, INC.

JED ENGINEERING & LAND SURVEYI

STV INC

HARDESTY & HANOVER LLC

HENNINGSON, DURHAM & RICHARDSO

INFOTRAN ENGINEERS & ARCHITECT

ARUP US INC

MP ENGINEERS AND ARCHITECTS PC

ATANE

WSP USA INC

GARG CONSULTING SERVICES INC

ENOVATE CONSULTING, LLC

S I ENGINEERING PC

PACO GROUP INC

MOTT MACDONALD NY INC

TECTONIC ENGINEERING CONSULTAN

VENDOR NAME                        
325 WEST MAIN STREET

65 ROOSEVELT AVE

350 FIFTH AVENUE

1501 BROADWAY

ARCHITECTURE & ENGINEERING PC

60 EVERGREEN PLACE

77 WATER STREET

40 RECTOR ST, STE 1020B

40 WALL STREET

ONE PENN PLAZA, 4TH FLOOR

13 ROSZEL ROAD

2 NORTH AVENUE WEST, SUITE 301

107 GREENWICH STREET

88 PINE STREET, SUITE 1802

1400 BROADWAY, 21ST FL

LOGISTS & LAND SURVEYORS,D.P.C

ADDRESS                             
BABYLON

VALLEY STREAM

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

EAST ORANGE

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

PRINCETON

CRANFORD,

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

FOREST HILLS,

CITY                   
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

ST
11702

11581

10118

10036

10018

07018

10005

10006

10005

10019

08540

07016

10006

10005

10018

11375

ZIP 
6317617201

5162562310

2126147669

6464288616

2124711265

9735122233

2128971470

9177449476

6465922321

4103854163

8564298010

7322841907

6464306638

2126850578

6469958786

7183919200

PHONE#

7183910607

FAX# 
ROBERT KAPLAN

J EVANS DOLEYRES

JACQUELINE BECK

NICOLA BELZER

KIMBERLY WU

SRIDHAR R UTTARA

GILLIAN BLAKE

ANDREW NIGRO, PE

HOWARD CHYNSKY

JOHN GASPARINE

WILLIAM SLADE

TARA LYNN HUFF

RAY JEWETT

RAY VASTA

ALLEN GRIFFITH

KYLE FERCHLAND

CONTACT & E-MAIL

RKAPLAN@GPINET.COM

EDOLEYRES@JEDENGINEERING-PC.COM

JACQUELINE.BECK@STVINC.COM

NBELZER@HARDESTYHANOVER.COM

KIMBERLY.WU@HDRINC.COM

SRIDHAR@INFOTRANCORP.COM

GILLIAN.BLAKE@ARUP.COM

MARKETING@MPENGS.COM

HCHYNSKY@ATANECONSULTING.COM

WSP_NYC_RFP@WSP.COM

WSLADE@GARGENGINEERING.COM

THUFF@ENOVATEENGINEERING.COM

RJEWETT@SIENGINEERING.COM

VVASTA@PACOGROUP.COM

ALLEN.GRIFFITH@MOTTMAC.COM

KFERCHLAND@TECTONICENGINEERING.COM


